
Laser Hair
Removal

Area

Abdomen

Back

Bikini Line

Brazilian (Full Monty)

Buttocks

Cheeks

Chest

Chin

Ears

Face

Forehead

Full Arms

Full Legs

Hands

Happy Trail

Lower Arms

Lower Back

Lower Legs

Neck

Shoulders

Sideburns

Underarms

Upper Lip

$115

$225

$45

$75

$90

$63

$115

$35

$20

$100

$55

$100

$190

$50

$40

$60

$100

$100

$40

$85

$20

$63

$35

Per
Session



Area

Abdomen

Back

Bikini Line

Brazilian (Full Monty)

Buttocks

Cheeks

Chest

Chin

Ears

Face

Forehead

Full Arms

Full Legs

Hands

Happy Trail

Lower Arms

Lower Back

Lower Legs

Neck

Shoulders

Sideburns

Underarms

Upper Lip

$575

$1,125

$225

$375

$450

$315

$575

$175

$100

$500

$275

$500

$950

$250

$200

$300

$500

$500

$200

$425

$100

$315

$175

Package
of 6

A minimum of 5-6 sessions is required per

area to achieve desired hair reduction

1437 San Marino Ave. San Marino, CA 91108 | 626.793.7922
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scan to schedule an
appointment


