LASER HAIR REMOVAL



PER Session

Abdomen	\$115
Back	\$225
Bikini Line	\$45
Brazilian (Full Monty)	\$75
Buttocks	\$90
Cheeks	\$63
Chest	\$115
Chin	\$35
Ears	\$20
Face	\$100
Forehead	\$55
Full Arms	\$100
Full Legs	\$190
Hands	\$50
Happy Trail	\$40
Lower Arms	\$60
Lower Back	\$100
Lower Legs	\$100
Neck	\$40
Shoulders	\$85
Sideburns	\$20
Underarms	\$63
Upper Lip	\$35



AREA

PAC	K	AGI	£
0	F	6	

	OF U
Abdomen	\$575
Back	\$1,125
Bikini Line	\$225
Brazilian (Full Monty)	\$375
Buttocks	\$450
Cheeks	\$315
Chest	\$575
Chin	\$175
Ears	\$100
Face	\$500
Forehead	\$275
Full Arms	\$500
Full Legs	\$950
Hands	\$250
Happy Trail	\$200
Lower Arms	\$300
Lower Back	\$500
Lower Legs	\$500
Neck	\$200
Shoulders	\$425
Sideburns	\$100
Underarms	\$315
Upper Lip	\$175

A minimum of 5-6 sessions is required per area to achieve desired hair reduction



scan to schedule an appointment

1437 San Marino Ave. San Marino, CA 91108 | 626.793.7922 www.4betterhealth.com

